
ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRDCORPORATION 
LIMITED 

OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR 

NABCE 
QM 050 

Regd. Office:(FIRST FLOOR), BIJULEE BHAWAN, PALTANBAZAR; GUWAHATI - 781001 

CIN: U40101AS2003SGCO07238 GSTIN: 18AAFCA4973J9Z3

PHONE: 0361-2739520 Web: www.aegcl.co.in
EGCI 

No: AEGCLIMDITECH-902/ OPGW-Karimganj LILO/2020/ o 
Dated2g12.2020

Notice Inviting e-Tender 

ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED, ("the Employer") invites online bids through e- 

tendering system from eligible bidders for below mentioned work:

EMD Value Bid identification No 
AEGCLUMD/TECH-902/ 

OPGW-Karimganj 
LILO/2020 

Name of the work 
ERECTION OF OPGW AND SUPPLY 

AND ERECTION OF ASSOCIATED 
EQUIPMENT FOR LIL0 FROM 132KV 
KUMARGHAT-BADARPUR 

TRANSMISSION LINE OF PGCIL TO 
132/33KV KARIMGANJ SUBSTATION 

Rs. 2,50,000.00 

Key Dates: 
13:00 Hrs of 31.12.2020 

Document Download Start Date & Time 

Bid Submission Start Date & Time 
Bid Submission End Date & Time 
Tender opening Date & Time 

13:00 Hrs of 31.12.2020 
13:00 Hrs of 20.01.2021 
13:00 Hrs of 21.01.2021 

Interested resourceful bidder with relevant experience as specified in the IFB and bid 

document may obtain the bid document from our websites www.aegcl.co.in 
https://assamtenders.gov.in .Manual offer/bid for this tender will not be accepted under any 
circumstances only electronic offer/bid shall be accepted. The quoted rates shall be exclusive of 

and 

GST. 

Chief General Manager(PP&D), AEGCL 

Memo o: AEGCLMDITECH-902/ OPGW-Karimganj LILO/2020/o4 Dated .12.2020 

Copy to 
1. AGM-IT, AEGCL, for publication of the tender in AEGCL website 

2. Dy. Pro, AEGCL, for publication in the newsparer 

P 

Chief General Manager(PP&D), AEGCL 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

